ATHENS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



Athens County Residents

Application for Assistance

All applications are due by **December 1, 2023.**

Please return COMPLETED form to the Athens County Sheriff's Office, via email to the

joyoftoys@athenssheriff.com or send via Facebook Messenger, Joy of Toys

Parent/Guardian's Name	
Phone #	
Email Address	
FB Messenger Name	
Home Address	
School District	

Are you receiving assistance with Christmas Gifts/Toys from another Athens County agency?

No

Yes

Child's Name (First and Last)

Age (2-13yrs)

Currently reside with you?

Joy of Toys will be held at the Athens Walmart, East State Street

Saturday, December 16th

The Joy of Toys program is made possible by community donations helping to bring *Joy* to our family and friends in Athens County. As an effort to assist as many families as possible, all applications will be reviewed for accuracy and duplicate entries. If another county agency is assisting your family with Christmas Gifts/Toys this year, you are ineligible for the Joy of Toys program.